
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 1951 Ian Barry                    11 Fennimore                      17:35.1  5:40 
      2 2003 Nick Connolly                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            17:55.8  5:47 
      3 2347 Tyler Walters                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:10.7  5:52 
      4 2341 Jacob Reichmann              11 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:16.2  5:53 
      5 2205 Brad Hoffman                 10 River Ridge                    18:25.5  5:56 
      6 1840 Ben Bohringer                 9 Boscobel                       18:25.8  5:56 
      7 1799 Josh Dahl                    12 Albany                         18:33.1  5:59 
      8 1852 David Martinez               11 Boscobel                       18:36.0  6:00 
      9 1857 Blake Sander                 10 Boscobel                       18:42.6  6:02 
     10 2206 Brett Kerscher               10 River Ridge                    18:47.1  6:03 
     11 1844 Mitchell Davis               11 Boscobel                       18:50.0  6:04 
     12 1847 Levi Glasbrenner              9 Boscobel                       18:52.8  6:05 
     13 2272 Isaac Erschen                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:54.0  6:05 
     14 2333 Hunter Marfilius             12 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:54.9  6:06 
     15 1965 Kyle Mudler                  10 Fennimore                      18:57.1  6:06 
     16 1861 Parker Steele                 9 Boscobel                       19:05.3  6:09 
     17 2104 Dominic Carstens             12 North Crawford                 19:07.6  6:10 
     18 2335 Gabe Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:21.9  6:14 
     19 1811 Brady Johnston               11 Belmont                        19:24.5  6:15 
     20 2162 Nate Fogo                     9 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:30.6  6:17 
     21 1839 Evan Belz                    10 Boscobel                       19:35.5  6:19 
     22 1851 Kota Kull                    12 Boscobel                       19:38.6  6:20 
     23 1848 Daryen Heisz                 11 Boscobel                       19:43.0  6:21 
     24 2108 Gavin Forkash                12 North Crawford                 19:54.9  6:25 
     25 2340 Isaac Reichmann               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:56.9  6:26 
     26 2337 Zach Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:58.2  6:26 
     27 2049 Liam Sullivan                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:12.0  6:31 
     28 2278 Nate Reiff                    9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:21.1  6:34 
     29 1964 Mason Lull                   11 Fennimore                      20:27.8  6:36 
     30 2310 Ezra Langlois                12 Tri State Homeschool           20:32.3  6:37 
     31 2005 Kruz Kitelinger              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:32.5  6:37 
     32 2234 Max Krueger                  12 Riverdale                      20:34.3  6:38 
     33 1859 Brady Smith                   9 Boscobel                       20:36.7  6:39 
     34 2343 Chris Reising                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:39.8  6:40 
     35 1866 Michael Weigel               11 Boscobel                       20:45.4  6:41 
     36 2334 Adam Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:48.9  6:42 
     37 2055 Ryne Wiegel                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:52.0  6:43 
     38 1814 Seth Peters                  12 Belmont                        20:56.9  6:45 
     39 1952 Alex Birchman                11 Fennimore                      20:58.4  6:46 
     40 2336 Nate Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:58.9  6:46 
     41 2112 Joaquin Perez                12 North Crawford                 21:00.4  6:46 
     42 2280 Tyler Reuter                 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:02.8  6:47 
     43 2198 Bryly Clark                  11 River Ridge                    21:05.4  6:48 
     44 2214 Sam White                    10 River Ridge                    21:06.4  6:48 
     45 2273 James Haas                   12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:07.0  6:48 
     46 2276 Jackson Klang                 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:08.3  6:49 
     47 1953 Luiz Bonilla                  9 Fennimore                      21:08.7  6:49 
     48 1963 Trenten Klais                11 Fennimore                      21:10.8  6:50 
     49 1845 Tarek Fischer                10 Boscobel                       21:11.0  6:50 
     50 2320 James Swim                   11 Tri State Homeschool           21:18.2  6:52 
     51 1957 Josh Gao                     12 Fennimore                      21:21.9  6:53 
     52 2171 Calix Wheaton                10 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:29.1  6:55 
     53 2231 Jackson Kinney               10 Riverdale                      21:30.9  6:56 
     54 2274 Parker Johnson                9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:33.1  6:57 
     55 2199 Bryr Clark                    9 River Ridge                    21:35.1  6:57 
     56 2271 Logan Brandt                  9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:39.0  6:59 
     57 1956 Garrett Duff                 11 Fennimore                      21:42.3  7:00 
     58 2277 Willie O'Neil                10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:42.9  7:00 
     59 2230 Kyle Hanke                   12 Riverdale                      21:53.6  7:03 
     60 2194 Jon Breuer                   12 River Ridge                    21:55.3  7:04 
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                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 2245 Will Spiller                 10 Riverdale                      21:57.8  7:05 
     62 2001 Dylan Bingham                 9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            21:59.8  7:05 
     63 1959 Nic Heisz                    11 Fennimore                      22:03.2  7:06 
     64 2342 Jonah Reichmann               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:04.7  7:07 
     65 1802 Luke Johnson                 10 Albany                         22:06.3  7:07 
     66 1796 Owen Baertschi               10 Albany                         22:07.0  7:08 
     67 2216 Zach Zimmer                  11 River Ridge                    22:09.4  7:08 
     68 2232 Dakota Knoble                10 Riverdale                      22:10.4  7:09 
     69 1813 Zachary Mester               11 Belmont                        22:11.5  7:09 
     70 1800 Andy Gertsch                  9 Albany                         22:12.1  7:09 
     71 2270 Michael Austin                9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:14.1  7:10 
     72 2041 Dylan Jacks                   9 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:15.4  7:10 
     73 2305 Lukas Dolbert                11 Tri State Homeschool           22:16.1  7:11 
     74 2323 Bryce Wunderlin               9 Tri State Homeschool           22:16.5  7:11 
     75 2241 Lucus Schneider              12 Riverdale                      22:16.8  7:11 
     76 1864 Joseph Vande Hey             10 Boscobel                       22:16.8  7:11 
     77 2238 Andrew Richardson            11 Riverdale                      22:16.9  7:11 
     78 1815 Tyler Simmons                 9 Belmont                        22:27.1  7:14 
     79 2004 Sawyer Dobson                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:27.8  7:14 
     80 2281 Dylan Rouse                   9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:30.2  7:15 
     81 1812 Levi Kasten                  12 Belmont                        22:33.6  7:16 
     82 1865 Koltin Wallin                11 Boscobel                       22:36.1  7:17 
     83 2235 Mason Liska                  11 Riverdale                      22:41.0  7:19 
     84 2319 Luke Sigwarth                11 Tri State Homeschool           22:43.7  7:19 
     85 2033 Anthony Cina                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:54.7  7:23 
     86 2255 Travis Zach                  11 Seneca                         23:03.2  7:26 
     87 2050 Logan Turgasen               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:12.3  7:29 
     88 1841 Brennen Carlin               11 Boscobel                       23:13.6  7:29 
     89 1870 Luis Llinares                   Cassville                      23:17.5  7:30 
     90 1954 Noah Connely                 10 Fennimore                      23:24.8  7:33 
     91 1849 Darius Jacobus               11 Boscobel                       23:25.3  7:33 
     92 2006 Nic Pennekamp                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:33.1  7:35 
     93 2338 Jordan McCarthy               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:33.2  7:35 
     94 2215 Xander Zach                  10 River Ridge                    23:39.4  7:37 
     95 2167 Yukihiro Matsui              12 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:43.6  7:39 
     96 2316 Charlie Pratt                 9 Tri State Homeschool           23:50.5  7:41 
     97 2258 Caden Rood                    9 Shullsburg                     23:50.8  7:41 
     98 2173 Jacob Zorea                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:03.5  7:45 
     99 1967 Jacob Young                  11 Fennimore                      24:07.2  7:46 
    100 1958 Tim Gratz                    11 Fennimore                      24:11.0  7:48 
    101 2314 Isaac Peterman               11 Tri State Homeschool           24:21.3  7:51 
    102 2174 Jonah Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:23.4  7:52 
    103 2168 Lukeus Mueller               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:28.2  7:53 
    104 2345 Juan Torres Calvo            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:34.8  7:55 
    105 1795 Tyler Anderson                9 Albany                         24:35.9  7:56 
    106 2317 James Puetz                  10 Tri State Homeschool           24:36.1  7:56 
    107 1869 Dylan Duvall                 11 Cassville                      24:39.1  7:57 
    108 1808 Bailey Schroeder             10 Albany                         24:46.3  7:59 
    109 2195 Seth Breuer                   9 River Ridge                    24:52.5  8:01 
    110 2163 Raydin Griffiths             10 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:00.8  8:04 
    111 1806 Nathaniel Ross               11 Albany                         25:06.3  8:05 
    112 2210 Matthew Pierce               11 River Ridge                    25:08.7  8:06 
    113 2331 Mitchell Colson               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:09.7  8:06 
    114 1962 Logan Klaas                  11 Fennimore                      25:09.8  8:06 
    115 2203 Johnathan Hamann             10 River Ridge                    25:20.7  8:10 
    116 2212 Chris Taylor                 10 River Ridge                    25:41.2  8:17 
    117 2308 Gideon Gressman              10 Tri State Homeschool           25:51.0  8:20 
    118 2207 Dan Kerscher                 11 River Ridge                    26:19.0  8:29 
    119 1955 Cormac Duff                  11 Fennimore                      26:19.0  8:29 
    120 2111 Liam O'Brien                 10 North Crawford                 26:41.6  8:36 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 2251 Kolton Chambers              11 Seneca                         26:55.3  8:40 
    122 1911 Drake Kumlin                  9 De Soto                        27:08.6  8:45 
    123 2109 Dylan Heisz                  11 North Crawford                 27:16.5  8:47 
    124 2106 Marco Esparza                10 North Crawford                 27:39.0  8:54 
    125 2204 Jaseyn Hammil                10 River Ridge                    27:57.7  9:00 
    126 1961 Seth Kendrick                10 Fennimore                      28:05.0  9:03 
    127 2165 Devon Hisel                   9 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:05.3  9:03 
    128 2202 Estevan Duran                10 River Ridge                    28:37.7  9:13 
    129 2048 Griffin Sherry               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:44.3  9:15 
    130 2166 Andrew Manning               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:25.3 10:07 
    131 1966 Tristan Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      32:06.1 10:20 
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1951 Ian Barry                    11 Fennimore                      17:35.1  5:40 
      2    2 2003 Nick Connolly                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            17:55.8  5:47 
      3    3 2347 Tyler Walters                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:10.7  5:52 
      4    4 2341 Jacob Reichmann              11 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:16.2  5:53 
      5    5 2205 Brad Hoffman                 10 River Ridge                    18:25.5  5:56 
      6    6 1840 Ben Bohringer                 9 Boscobel                       18:25.8  5:56 
      7    7 1799 Josh Dahl                    12 Albany                         18:33.1  5:59 
      8    8 1852 David Martinez               11 Boscobel                       18:36.0  6:00 
      9    9 1857 Blake Sander                 10 Boscobel                       18:42.6  6:02 
     10   10 2206 Brett Kerscher               10 River Ridge                    18:47.1  6:03 
     11   11 1844 Mitchell Davis               11 Boscobel                       18:50.0  6:04 
     12   12 1847 Levi Glasbrenner              9 Boscobel                       18:52.8  6:05 
     13   13 2272 Isaac Erschen                12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:54.0  6:05 
     14   14 2333 Hunter Marfilius             12 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:54.9  6:06 
     15   15 1965 Kyle Mudler                  10 Fennimore                      18:57.1  6:06 
     16   16 1861 Parker Steele                 9 Boscobel                       19:05.3  6:09 
     17   17 2104 Dominic Carstens             12 North Crawford                 19:07.6  6:10 
     18   18 2335 Gabe Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:21.9  6:14 
     19   19 1811 Brady Johnston               11 Belmont                        19:24.5  6:15 
     20   20 2162 Nate Fogo                     9 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:30.6  6:17 
     21   21 1839 Evan Belz                    10 Boscobel                       19:35.5  6:19 
     22   22 2108 Gavin Forkash                12 North Crawford                 19:54.9  6:25 
     23   23 2340 Isaac Reichmann               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:56.9  6:26 
     24   24 2337 Zach Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:58.2  6:26 
     25   25 2049 Liam Sullivan                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:12.0  6:31 
     26   26 2278 Nate Reiff                    9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:21.1  6:34 
     27   27 1964 Mason Lull                   11 Fennimore                      20:27.8  6:36 
     28   28 2310 Ezra Langlois                12 Tri State Homeschool           20:32.3  6:37 
     29   29 2005 Kruz Kitelinger              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:32.5  6:37 
     30   30 2234 Max Krueger                  12 Riverdale                      20:34.3  6:38 
     31   31 2343 Chris Reising                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:39.8  6:40 
     32   32 2055 Ryne Wiegel                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:52.0  6:43 
     33   33 1814 Seth Peters                  12 Belmont                        20:56.9  6:45 
     34   34 1952 Alex Birchman                11 Fennimore                      20:58.4  6:46 
     35   35 2112 Joaquin Perez                12 North Crawford                 21:00.4  6:46 
     36   36 2280 Tyler Reuter                 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:02.8  6:47 
     37   37 2198 Bryly Clark                  11 River Ridge                    21:05.4  6:48 
     38   38 2214 Sam White                    10 River Ridge                    21:06.4  6:48 
     39   39 2273 James Haas                   12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:07.0  6:48 
     40   40 2276 Jackson Klang                 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:08.3  6:49 
     41   41 1953 Luiz Bonilla                  9 Fennimore                      21:08.7  6:49 
     42   42 1963 Trenten Klais                11 Fennimore                      21:10.8  6:50 
     43   43 2320 James Swim                   11 Tri State Homeschool           21:18.2  6:52 
     44   44 1957 Josh Gao                     12 Fennimore                      21:21.9  6:53 
     45   45 2171 Calix Wheaton                10 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:29.1  6:55 
     46   46 2231 Jackson Kinney               10 Riverdale                      21:30.9  6:56 
     47   47 2274 Parker Johnson                9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:33.1  6:57 
     48   48 2199 Bryr Clark                    9 River Ridge                    21:35.1  6:57 
     49   49 2271 Logan Brandt                  9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:39.0  6:59 
     50   50 2230 Kyle Hanke                   12 Riverdale                      21:53.6  7:03 
     51   51 2194 Jon Breuer                   12 River Ridge                    21:55.3  7:04 
     52   52 2245 Will Spiller                 10 Riverdale                      21:57.8  7:05 
     53   53 2001 Dylan Bingham                 9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            21:59.8  7:05 
     54   54 1802 Luke Johnson                 10 Albany                         22:06.3  7:07 
     55   55 1796 Owen Baertschi               10 Albany                         22:07.0  7:08 
     56   56 2216 Zach Zimmer                  11 River Ridge                    22:09.4  7:08 
     57   57 2232 Dakota Knoble                10 Riverdale                      22:10.4  7:09 
     58   58 1813 Zachary Mester               11 Belmont                        22:11.5  7:09 
     59   59 1800 Andy Gertsch                  9 Albany                         22:12.1  7:09 
     60   60 2041 Dylan Jacks                   9 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:15.4  7:10 
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 2305 Lukas Dolbert                11 Tri State Homeschool           22:16.1  7:11 
     62   62 2323 Bryce Wunderlin               9 Tri State Homeschool           22:16.5  7:11 
     63   63 2241 Lucus Schneider              12 Riverdale                      22:16.8  7:11 
     64   64 2238 Andrew Richardson            11 Riverdale                      22:16.9  7:11 
     65   65 1815 Tyler Simmons                 9 Belmont                        22:27.1  7:14 
     66   66 2004 Sawyer Dobson                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:27.8  7:14 
     67   67 1812 Levi Kasten                  12 Belmont                        22:33.6  7:16 
     68   68 2319 Luke Sigwarth                11 Tri State Homeschool           22:43.7  7:19 
     69   69 2033 Anthony Cina                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:54.7  7:23 
     70      2255 Travis Zach                  11 Seneca                         23:03.2  7:26 
     71   70 2050 Logan Turgasen               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:12.3  7:29 
     72      1870 Luis Llinares                   Cassville                      23:17.5  7:30 
     73   71 2006 Nic Pennekamp                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:33.1  7:35 
     74   72 2167 Yukihiro Matsui              12 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:43.6  7:39 
     75   73 2316 Charlie Pratt                 9 Tri State Homeschool           23:50.5  7:41 
     76      2258 Caden Rood                    9 Shullsburg                     23:50.8  7:41 
     77   74 2173 Jacob Zorea                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:03.5  7:45 
     78   75 2314 Isaac Peterman               11 Tri State Homeschool           24:21.3  7:51 
     79   76 2174 Jonah Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:23.4  7:52 
     80   77 2168 Lukeus Mueller               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:28.2  7:53 
     81   78 1795 Tyler Anderson                9 Albany                         24:35.9  7:56 
     82      1869 Dylan Duvall                 11 Cassville                      24:39.1  7:57 
     83   79 1808 Bailey Schroeder             10 Albany                         24:46.3  7:59 
     84   80 2163 Raydin Griffiths             10 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:00.8  8:04 
     85   81 1806 Nathaniel Ross               11 Albany                         25:06.3  8:05 
     86   82 2111 Liam O'Brien                 10 North Crawford                 26:41.6  8:36 
     87      2251 Kolton Chambers              11 Seneca                         26:55.3  8:40 
     88      1911 Drake Kumlin                  9 De Soto                        27:08.6  8:45 
     89   83 2109 Dylan Heisz                  11 North Crawford                 27:16.5  8:47 
     90   84 2106 Marco Esparza                10 North Crawford                 27:39.0  8:54 
     91   85 2048 Griffin Sherry               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:44.3  9:15 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    46  Boscobel                              (18:41.5  93:27.2 0:27.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Ben Bohringer              9 Boys                      18:25.8
  2      8  David Martinez            11 Boys                      18:36.0
  3      9  Blake Sander              10 Boys                      18:42.6
  4     11  Mitchell Davis            11 Boys                      18:50.0
  5     12  Levi Glasbrenner           9 Boys                      18:52.8
  6   ( 16) Parker Steele              9 Boys                      19:05.3
  7   ( 21) Evan Belz                 10 Boys                      19:35.5
  
  2.    62  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (18:56.2  94:40.6 1:46.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler Walters             12 Boys                      18:10.7
  2      4  Jacob Reichmann           11 Boys                      18:16.2
  3     14  Hunter Marfilius          12 Boys                      18:54.9
  4     18  Gabe Martin               12 Boys                      19:21.9
  5     23  Isaac Reichmann            9 Boys                      19:56.9
  6   ( 24) Zach Martin               10 Boys                      19:58.2
  7   ( 31) Chris Reising             11 Boys                      20:39.8
  
  3.   118  Fennimore                             (19:49.5  99:07.1 3:33.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ian Barry                 11 Boys                      17:35.1
  2     15  Kyle Mudler               10 Boys                      18:57.1
  3     27  Mason Lull                11 Boys                      20:27.8
  4     34  Alex Birchman             11 Boys                      20:58.4
  5     41  Luiz Bonilla               9 Boys                      21:08.7
  6   ( 42) Trenten Klais             11 Boys                      21:10.8
  7   ( 44) Josh Gao                  12 Boys                      21:21.9
  
  4.   138  River Ridge                           (20:11.9  100:59.5 3:09.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Brad Hoffman              10 Boys                      18:25.5
  2     10  Brett Kerscher            10 Boys                      18:47.1
  3     37  Bryly Clark               11 Boys                      21:05.4
  4     38  Sam White                 10 Boys                      21:06.4
  5     48  Bryr Clark                 9 Boys                      21:35.1
  6   ( 51) Jon Breuer                12 Boys                      21:55.3
  7   ( 56) Zach Zimmer               11 Boys                      22:09.4
  
  5.   154  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (20:30.7  102:33.2 2:14.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Isaac Erschen             12 Boys                      18:54.0
  2     26  Nate Reiff                 9 Boys                      20:21.1
  3     36  Tyler Reuter              11 Boys                      21:02.8
  4     39  James Haas                12 Boys                      21:07.0
  5     40  Jackson Klang              9 Boys                      21:08.3
  6   ( 47) Parker Johnson             9 Boys                      21:33.1
  7   ( 49) Logan Brandt               9 Boys                      21:39.0
  
  6.   221  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (21:17.8  106:29.0 5:37.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Nick Connolly             10 Boys                      17:55.8
  2     29  Kruz Kitelinger           11 Boys                      20:32.5
  3     53  Dylan Bingham              9 Boys                      21:59.8
  4     66  Sawyer Dobson             11 Boys                      22:27.8
  5     71  Nic Pennekamp             10 Boys                      23:33.1
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   235  Riverdale                             (21:37.4  108:07.0 1:36.1)
====================================================
  1     30  Max Krueger               12 Boys                      20:34.3
  2     46  Jackson Kinney            10 Boys                      21:30.9
  3     50  Kyle Hanke                12 Boys                      21:53.6
  4     52  Will Spiller              10 Boys                      21:57.8
  5     57  Dakota Knoble             10 Boys                      22:10.4
  6   ( 63) Lucus Schneider           12 Boys                      22:16.8
  7   ( 64) Andrew Richardson         11 Boys                      22:16.9
  
  8.   239  North Crawford                        (22:48.2  114:01.0 8:08.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Dominic Carstens          12 Boys                      19:07.6
  2     22  Gavin Forkash             12 Boys                      19:54.9
  3     35  Joaquin Perez             12 Boys                      21:00.4
  4     82  Liam O'Brien              10 Boys                      26:41.6
  5     83  Dylan Heisz               11 Boys                      27:16.5
  6   ( 84) Marco Esparza             10 Boys                      27:39.0
  
  9.   242  Belmont                               (21:30.8  107:33.6 3:09.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Brady Johnston            11 Boys                      19:24.5
  2     33  Seth Peters               12 Boys                      20:56.9
  3     58  Zachary Mester            11 Boys                      22:11.5
  4     65  Tyler Simmons              9 Boys                      22:27.1
  5     67  Levi Kasten               12 Boys                      22:33.6
  
 10.   253  Albany                                (21:54.9  109:34.4 6:02.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Josh Dahl                 12 Boys                      18:33.1
  2     54  Luke Johnson              10 Boys                      22:06.3
  3     55  Owen Baertschi            10 Boys                      22:07.0
  4     59  Andy Gertsch               9 Boys                      22:12.1
  5     78  Tyler Anderson             9 Boys                      24:35.9
  6   ( 79) Bailey Schroeder          10 Boys                      24:46.3
  7   ( 81) Nathaniel Ross            11 Boys                      25:06.3
  
 11.   256  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:53.3  109:26.4 3:00.3)
====================================================
  1     25  Liam Sullivan             10 Boys                      20:12.0
  2     32  Ryne Wiegel               12 Boys                      20:52.0
  3     60  Dylan Jacks                9 Boys                      22:15.4
  4     69  Anthony Cina              12 Boys                      22:54.7
  5     70  Logan Turgasen            10 Boys                      23:12.3
  6   ( 85) Griffin Sherry            10 Boys                      28:44.3
  
 12.   262  Tri State Homeschool                  (21:49.4  109:06.8 2:11.4)
====================================================
  1     28  Ezra Langlois             12 Boys                      20:32.3
  2     43  James Swim                11 Boys                      21:18.2
  3     61  Lukas Dolbert             11 Boys                      22:16.1
  4     62  Bryce Wunderlin            9 Boys                      22:16.5
  5     68  Luke Sigwarth             11 Boys                      22:43.7
  6   ( 73) Charlie Pratt              9 Boys                      23:50.5
  7   ( 75) Isaac Peterman            11 Boys                      24:21.3



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   287  Richland Center/Ithaca                (22:38.1  113:10.2 4:52.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Nate Fogo                  9 Boys                      19:30.6
  2     45  Calix Wheaton             10 Boys                      21:29.1
  3     72  Yukihiro Matsui           12 Boys                      23:43.6
  4     74  Jacob Zorea               12 Boys                      24:03.5
  5     76  Jonah Zorea               10 Boys                      24:23.4
  6   ( 77) Lukeus Mueller            10 Boys                      24:28.2
  7   ( 80) Raydin Griffiths          10 Boys                      25:00.8

Incomplete Teams:

Seneca                               
           Travis Zach 11 Boys, Kolton Chambers 11 Boys

Cassville                            
           Luis Llinares  Boys, Dylan Duvall 11 Boys

Shullsburg                           
           Caden Rood  9 Boys

De Soto                              
           Drake Kumlin  9 Boys



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1851 Kota Kull                    12 Boscobel                       19:38.6  6:20 
      2    2 1848 Daryen Heisz                 11 Boscobel                       19:43.0  6:21 
      3    3 1859 Brady Smith                   9 Boscobel                       20:36.7  6:39 
      4    4 1866 Michael Weigel               11 Boscobel                       20:45.4  6:41 
      5    5 2334 Adam Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:48.9  6:42 
      6    6 2336 Nate Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:58.9  6:46 
      7    7 1845 Tarek Fischer                10 Boscobel                       21:11.0  6:50 
      8    8 1956 Garrett Duff                 11 Fennimore                      21:42.3  7:00 
      9      2277 Willie O'Neil                10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:42.9  7:00 
     10    9 1959 Nic Heisz                    11 Fennimore                      22:03.2  7:06 
     11   10 2342 Jonah Reichmann               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:04.7  7:07 
     12      2270 Michael Austin                9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:14.1  7:10 
     13   11 1864 Joseph Vande Hey             10 Boscobel                       22:16.8  7:11 
     14      2281 Dylan Rouse                   9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:30.2  7:15 
     15   12 1865 Koltin Wallin                11 Boscobel                       22:36.1  7:17 
     16      2235 Mason Liska                  11 Riverdale                      22:41.0  7:19 
     17      1841 Brennen Carlin               11 Boscobel                       23:13.6  7:29 
     18   13 1954 Noah Connely                 10 Fennimore                      23:24.8  7:33 
     19      1849 Darius Jacobus               11 Boscobel                       23:25.3  7:33 
     20   14 2338 Jordan McCarthy               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:33.2  7:35 
     21   15 2215 Xander Zach                  10 River Ridge                    23:39.4  7:37 
     22   16 1967 Jacob Young                  11 Fennimore                      24:07.2  7:46 
     23   17 1958 Tim Gratz                    11 Fennimore                      24:11.0  7:48 
     24   18 2345 Juan Torres Calvo            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:34.8  7:55 
     25      2317 James Puetz                  10 Tri State Homeschool           24:36.1  7:56 
     26   19 2195 Seth Breuer                   9 River Ridge                    24:52.5  8:01 
     27   20 2210 Matthew Pierce               11 River Ridge                    25:08.7  8:06 
     28   21 2331 Mitchell Colson               9 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:09.7  8:06 
     29   22 1962 Logan Klaas                  11 Fennimore                      25:09.8  8:06 
     30   23 2203 Johnathan Hamann             10 River Ridge                    25:20.7  8:10 
     31   24 2212 Chris Taylor                 10 River Ridge                    25:41.2  8:17 
     32      2308 Gideon Gressman              10 Tri State Homeschool           25:51.0  8:20 
     33   25 2207 Dan Kerscher                 11 River Ridge                    26:19.0  8:29 
     34   26 1955 Cormac Duff                  11 Fennimore                      26:19.0  8:29 
     35   27 2204 Jaseyn Hammil                10 River Ridge                    27:57.7  9:00 
     36      1961 Seth Kendrick                10 Fennimore                      28:05.0  9:03 
     37      2165 Devon Hisel                   9 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:05.3  9:03 
     38      2202 Estevan Duran                10 River Ridge                    28:37.7  9:13 
     39      2166 Andrew Manning               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:25.3 10:07 
     40      1966 Tristan Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      32:06.1 10:20 
    10/02/2018  9:18PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    17  Boscobel                              (20:23.0  101:54.7 1:32.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kota Kull                 12 Boys                      19:38.6
  2      2  Daryen Heisz              11 Boys                      19:43.0
  3      3  Brady Smith                9 Boys                      20:36.7
  4      4  Michael Weigel            11 Boys                      20:45.4
  5      7  Tarek Fischer             10 Boys                      21:11.0
  6   ( 11) Joseph Vande Hey          10 Boys                      22:16.8
  7   ( 12) Koltin Wallin             11 Boys                      22:36.1
  
  2.    53  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (22:24.1  112:00.5 3:45.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Adam Martin               12 Boys                      20:48.9
  2      6  Nate Martin               10 Boys                      20:58.9
  3     10  Jonah Reichmann            9 Boys                      22:04.7
  4     14  Jordan McCarthy            9 Boys                      23:33.2
  5     18  Juan Torres Calvo         12 Boys                      24:34.8
  6   ( 21) Mitchell Colson            9 Boys                      25:09.7
  
  3.    63  Fennimore                             (23:05.7  115:28.5 2:28.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Garrett Duff              11 Boys                      21:42.3
  2      9  Nic Heisz                 11 Boys                      22:03.2
  3     13  Noah Connely              10 Boys                      23:24.8
  4     16  Jacob Young               11 Boys                      24:07.2
  5     17  Tim Gratz                 11 Boys                      24:11.0
  6   ( 22) Logan Klaas               11 Boys                      25:09.8
  7   ( 26) Cormac Duff               11 Boys                      26:19.0
  
  4.   101  River Ridge                           (24:56.5  124:42.5 2:01.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Xander Zach               10 Boys                      23:39.4
  2     19  Seth Breuer                9 Boys                      24:52.5
  3     20  Matthew Pierce            11 Boys                      25:08.7
  4     23  Johnathan Hamann          10 Boys                      25:20.7
  5     24  Chris Taylor              10 Boys                      25:41.2
  6   ( 25) Dan Kerscher              11 Boys                      26:19.0
  7   ( 27) Jaseyn Hammil             10 Boys                      27:57.7

Incomplete Teams:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
           Willie O'Neil 10 Boys, Michael Austin  9 Boys, Dylan Rouse  9 Boys

Riverdale                            
           Mason Liska 11 Boys

Tri State Homeschool                 
           James Puetz 10 Boys, Gideon Gressman 10 Boys

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Devon Hisel  9 Boys, Andrew Manning 10 Boys



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
  
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 1860 Sawyer Smith                  6 Boscobel                        9:07.1  6:05 
      2 1843 Gabe Davis                    7 Boscobel                        9:15.1  6:11 
      3 1990 Amryn Nutter                  6 Fennimore Middle School         9:33.7  6:23 
      4 2039 Ryther Gehrke                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:34.2  6:23 
      5 2145 Jackson Perkins               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:36.7  6:25 
      6 2082 Michael Murphy                6 Lancaster                       9:37.1  6:25 
      7 2139 Cole Halverson                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:37.7  6:26 
      8 2346 Brett Wagner                  6 Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:39.0  6:26 
      9 1982 Riley Foryet                  7 Fennimore Middle School         9:39.6  6:27 
     10 2252 Dawson Davidson               6 Seneca                          9:44.3  6:30 
     11 1901 Ethan Aird                    7 Darlington                      9:44.3  6:30 
     12 2136 Adam Anderson                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:47.6  6:32 
     13 1797 Brayden Bakken                7 Albany                          9:55.9  6:38 
     14 2044 Sam Miller                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:59.8  6:40 
     15 1980 Alejandro Bonilla             7 Fennimore Middle School        10:00.1  6:41 
     16 2141 Chase Kozelka                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:00.5  6:41 
     17 2080 Clem Duve                     6 Lancaster                      10:09.9  6:47 
     18 2142 Sam Kramer                   Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:11.5  6:48 
     19 2324 Titus Wunderlin               7 Tri State Homeschool           10:12.8  6:49 
     20 2246 Caleb Tracy                   7 Riverdale                      10:15.2  6:51 
     21 2315 Ben Pratt                     7 Tri State Homeschool           10:15.6  6:51 
     22 2037 Sam Edel                      6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:15.9  6:51 
     23 1983 Brennen Freymiller            7 Fennimore Middle School        10:21.6  6:55 
     24 2046 Karter Ries                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:23.6  6:56 
     25 1985 Isaac Henkel                  6 Fennimore Middle School        10:26.0  6:58 
     26 1855 Elijah Olsen                  7 Boscobel                       10:27.2  6:59 
     27 1850 Kayden Kreul                  6 Boscobel                       10:29.1  7:00 
     28 2244 Richard Spiller               7 Riverdale                      10:29.7  7:00 
     29 2309 Ian Johnson                   7 Tri State Homeschool           10:31.5  7:01 
     30 1984 Dalton Friedrick              6 Fennimore Middle School        10:31.8  7:02 
     31 2113 Deekin Smith                  7 North Crawford                 10:32.0  7:02 
     32 1886 Evan Matthews                 7 Cuba City Middle School        10:36.7  7:05 
     33 1880 Andy Atten                    6 Cuba City Middle School        10:38.1  7:06 
     34 2085 Jason Wolf                    6 Lancaster                      10:41.3  7:08 
     35 2148 Kevin Stout                   7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:44.2  7:10 
     36 1993 Ben Varela                    6 Fennimore Middle School        10:49.4  7:13 
     37 1936 Alex Lamere                   7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:49.9  7:14 
     38 2110 Landon Knutson                7 North Crawford                 10:52.4  7:15 
     39 2236 Branson Loeffelholz           6 Riverdale                      10:53.0  7:16 
     40 2164 Ethan Hady                    6 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:54.6  7:17 
     41 1930 Taber Clawson                 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:01.3  7:21 
     42 2084 Brady Sperle                  7 Lancaster                      11:01.8  7:22 
     43 2135 Malachi Ames                  6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:13.0  7:29 
     44 1798 Thomas Connor                 6 Albany                         11:24.7  7:37 
     45 1942 Nick Stoughton                7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:30.1  7:41 
     46 2107 Kaleb Evers                   7 North Crawford                 11:30.5  7:41 
     47 2105 James Carstens                7 North Crawford                 11:31.2  7:41 
     48 2253 Jack Gallagher                6 Seneca                         11:35.3  7:44 
     49 2233 Henry Kovars                  7 Riverdale                      11:36.4  7:45 
     50 2081 Fin Hoffman                   7 Lancaster                      11:36.6  7:45 
     51 1939 Carson Molldrem               7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:42.5  7:49 
     52 1987 Jayden Kopp                   6 Fennimore Middle School        11:43.6  7:50 
     53 2036 Benny Culver                  6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:43.7  7:50 
     54 2083 Jayden Rice                   6 Lancaster                      11:44.6  7:50 
     55 1986 Blake Horsfield                 Fennimore Middle School        11:45.5  7:51 
     56 2196 Brady Burmeiester             7 River Ridge                    11:53.7  7:56 
     57 2250 Thomas Caya                   6 Seneca                         11:54.1  7:57 
     58 1810 Caleb Smith                   6 Albany                         11:58.7  8:00 
     59 2239 Caleb Schlehlein              6 Riverdale                      12:05.6  8:04 
     60 1805 Leon Parker                   6 Albany                         12:08.5  8:06 
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                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
  
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 2043 Maverick McCauley             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:09.6  8:07 
     62 2254 Tanner Kilburg                7 Seneca                         12:12.5  8:09 
     63 1931 Mason Dochnahl                6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:15.8  8:11 
     64 2306 Oliver Dolbert                6 Tri State Homeschool           12:29.7  8:20 
     65 2311 Silas Klar                    6 Tri State Homeschool           12:30.1  8:21 
     66 1905 Phillip McGowan               7 Darlington                     12:33.3  8:23 
     67 1906 Sammy Turpin                  7 Darlington                     12:34.3  8:23 
     68 1940 Finn Renwick                  6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:40.2  8:27 
     69 2208 Colton Moris                  6 River Ridge                    12:42.7  8:29 
     70 1809 Drew Sertle                   7 Albany                         12:44.8  8:30 
     71 1885 Vosberg Landon                6 Cuba City Middle School        12:49.9  8:34 
     72 2079 Scott Bendorf                 7 Lancaster                      13:00.0  8:40 
     73 1863 Jonah Troxel                  7 Boscobel                       13:01.6  8:42 
     74 2149 Brock Torgerson              Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:02.9  8:42 
     75 2140 Mason Hird                   Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:05.2  8:44 
     76 1933 Hank Hellen                   7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:06.6  8:45 
     77 2322 Rusty Wruck                   6 Tri State Homeschool           13:32.0  9:02 
     78 2318 Joshua Romaine                7 Tri State Homeschool           13:36.3  9:05 
     79 1801 Thomas Hall                   6 Albany                         13:37.5  9:05 
     80 1884 andrew Johnson                6 Cuba City Middle School        13:39.8  9:07 
     81 1991 Ethan Sheckler                6 Fennimore Middle School        13:55.0  9:17 
     82 1989 Dalton Leffler                7 Fennimore Middle School        13:58.0  9:19 
     83 2339 Parker McCullick              6 Wauzeka-Steuben                14:01.2  9:21 
     84 1881 brayden Coffey                6 Cuba City Middle School        14:02.5  9:22 
     85 2053 Del Walter                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:04.8  9:24 
     86 2172 Jackson Wiertzema             6 Richland Center/Ithaca         14:17.1  9:32 
     87 2032 Ethan Bass                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:20.0  9:34 
     88 2051 David Vielhaber               6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:28.5  9:39 
     89 1932 Nolen Fox                     6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:49.3  9:53 
     90 1938 Parker McVay                  7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:31.9 11:02 
     91 1943 Isaac Watt                    7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:32.5 11:02 
     92 2169 Andrew Osoria                 7 Richland Center/Ithaca         17:59.0 12:00 
     93 2243 Nicholas Spiller              8 Riverdale                      19:07.0 12:45 
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                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2279 Justin Reuter                 8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   8:28.4  5:39 
      2 1935 Charlie Keith                 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:30.7  5:41 
      3 2045 Nolan Reese                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:02.3  6:02 
      4 1988 Brady Larson                  8 Fennimore Middle School         9:03.2  6:03 
      5 1937 Aidan McGraw                  8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:04.1  6:03 
      6 2047 Kayden Ries                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:08.9  6:06 
      7 2161 Leif Fingerson                8 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:13.1  6:09 
      8 2237 Ashton Meiss                  8 Riverdale                       9:17.1  6:12 
      9 1846 Jayden Glasbrenner            8 Boscobel                        9:17.6  6:12 
     10 1807 Gage Roth                     8 Albany                          9:39.2  6:27 
     11 1883 devon Hill                    8 Cuba City Middle School         9:53.5  6:36 
     12 1882 Alex Droessler                8 Cuba City Middle School         9:54.2  6:37 
     13 1854 Justis Moldrem                8 Boscobel                        9:57.1  6:39 
     14 1902 David Bautista                8 Darlington                      9:59.0  6:40 
     15 2038 Keegan Funk                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:03.2  6:43 
     16 1941 Joey Robinson                 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:03.7  6:43 
     17 1934 Colin Judd                    8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:04.3  6:43 
     18 1858 Hayden Schott                 8 Boscobel                       10:05.9  6:44 
     19 2146 Bryce Priebe                  8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:14.0  6:50 
     20 1804 Sean Morales                  8 Albany                         10:46.0  7:11 
     21 2332 Max Cooley                    8 Wauzeka-Steuben                11:08.9  7:26 
     22 2304 Carter Doan                   8 Tri State Homeschool           11:10.4  7:27 
     23 2321 Ari Winter                    8 Tri State Homeschool           11:12.5  7:29 
     24 2143 Isaac Mara                    8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:20.4  7:34 
     25 2054 Owen Wastlick                 8 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:25.7  7:38 
     26 1904 Pedro McComish                8 Darlington                     12:02.0  8:02 
     27 2209 Anthony Petsche               8 River Ridge                    12:15.5  8:11 
     28 2031 Caleb Bass                    8 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:17.2  8:12 
     29 2201 Ben Dilley                    8 River Ridge                    12:45.1  8:31 
     30 2035 Kaleb McCauley                8 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:30.7  9:01 
     31 2313 Eli Peterman                  8 Tri State Homeschool           14:55.9  9:58 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 47:42.8 Boscobel                             ( 9:32.6)
===============================================
  1   9:07.1  Sawyer Smith                6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2   9:15.1  Gabe Davis                  7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3   9:17.6  Jayden Glasbrenner          8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4   9:57.1  Justis Moldrem              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  5  10:05.9  Hayden Schott               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (10:27.2) Elijah Olsen                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (10:29.1) Kayden Kreul                6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  2. 47:48.4 Kickapoo/La Farge                    ( 9:33.7)
===============================================
  1   9:02.3  Nolan Reese                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:08.9  Kayden Ries                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3   9:34.2  Ryther Gehrke               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4   9:59.8  Sam Miller                  6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  10:03.2  Keegan Funk                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (10:15.9) Sam Edel                    6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (10:23.6) Karter Ries                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  3. 48:32.7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point             ( 9:42.6)
===============================================
  1   8:30.7  Charlie Keith               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:04.1  Aidan McGraw                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  10:03.7  Joey Robinson               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  10:04.3  Colin Judd                  8 Boys 8th Grade            
  5  10:49.9  Alex Lamere                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (11:01.3) Taber Clawson               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (11:30.1) Nick Stoughton              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  4. 48:38.2 Fennimore Middle School              ( 9:43.7)
===============================================
  1   9:03.2  Brady Larson                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:33.7  Amryn Nutter                6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3   9:39.6  Riley Foryet                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  10:00.1  Alejandro Bonilla           7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  10:21.6  Brennen Freymiller          7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (10:26.0) Isaac Henkel                6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (10:31.8) Dalton Friedrick            6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  5. 49:14.0 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       ( 9:50.8)
===============================================
  1   9:36.7  Jackson Perkins             6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2   9:37.7  Cole Halverson              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3   9:47.6  Adam Anderson               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  10:00.5  Chase Kozelka               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  10:11.5  Sam Kramer                 Sr Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (10:14.0) Bryce Priebe                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  7 (10:44.2) Kevin Stout                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  6. 52:31.4 Riverdale                            (10:30.3)
===============================================
  1   9:17.1  Ashton Meiss                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2  10:15.2  Caleb Tracy                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3  10:29.7  Richard Spiller             7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  10:53.0  Branson Loeffelholz         6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  11:36.4  Henry Kovars                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (12:05.6) Caleb Schlehlein            6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (19:07.0) Nicholas Spiller            8 Boys 8th Grade            



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 53:06.7 Lancaster                            (10:37.4)
===============================================
  1   9:37.1  Michael Murphy              6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2  10:09.9  Clem Duve                   6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3  10:41.3  Jason Wolf                  6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  11:01.8  Brady Sperle                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  11:36.6  Fin Hoffman                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (11:44.6) Jayden Rice                 6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (13:00.0) Scott Bendorf               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  8. 53:22.8 Tri State Homeschool                 (10:40.6)
===============================================
  1  10:12.8  Titus Wunderlin             7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2  10:15.6  Ben Pratt                   7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3  10:31.5  Ian Johnson                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  11:10.4  Carter Doan                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  5  11:12.5  Ari Winter                  8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (12:29.7) Oliver Dolbert              6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (12:30.1) Silas Klar                  6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  9. 53:44.5 Albany                               (10:44.9)
===============================================
  1   9:39.2  Gage Roth                   8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:55.9  Brayden Bakken              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3  10:46.0  Sean Morales                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  11:24.7  Thomas Connor               6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  11:58.7  Caleb Smith                 6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (12:08.5) Leon Parker                 6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (12:44.8) Drew Sertle                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
 10. 53:52.4 Cuba City Middle School              (10:46.5)
===============================================
  1   9:53.5  Devon Hill                  8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:54.2  Alex Droessler              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  10:36.7  Evan Matthews               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  10:38.1  Andy Atten                  6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  12:49.9  Vosberg Landon              6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (13:39.8) Andrew Johnson              6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (14:02.5) Brayden Coffey              6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
 11. 56:52.9 Darlington                           (11:22.6)
===============================================
  1   9:44.3  Ethan Aird                  7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2   9:59.0  David Bautista              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  12:02.0  Pedro McComish              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  12:33.3  Phillip McGowan             7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  12:34.3  Sammy Turpin                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        


